American Sewer Parts & Cleaning

ASPCRodder Pump

Part Number U62180

Water Piping | High Pressure Blocks | Compensator Assy.
Part# VC661-2151-KIT Includes Figure Numbers:

14 39 46 59
34 40 47
35 41 54
36 42 55
37 44 56
38 45 58

66



American Sewer Parts & Cleaning

ASPC Rodder Pump

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

uU62180 Complete Assembly (Less water supply/compensator) 1
1 U29950 Piston Water End Bronze 1
2 U29328 Piston Rod 1
3 U39260 Piston Oil End Ductile Iron 1
4 U29638 Piston - Seal 4
5 U41848 S. S. Set Screw 5/16"-24NF. X 1/2" LG. 2
6 U39200 Sensing Rod 1
7 U29678 Yoke Sensmg Rod 1
8 U16420-W Roll Pin 3/32" X 3/4" LG. 1
9 U66563 Piston 1
10 U42392 Hex Head Cap Screw 1/2" x 1-1/4" LG. 2
11 U16367-C Lock Washer 1/2" 2
12 U62449 Piston Block Weld. 1
13 U39222 Bushing (Oil End Block) 1
14 U29662 Seal 2
15 U29644 Nut 1-1/2"-12NF. 8
16 U62461 Oil End Block 1
16A U62461.003 O-Ring Oil End Block
168 U62461.002 Nut HYD Service Oil End Block
17 U29663 0O-Ring4 )
18 U29321 Cylinder Barrel (Oil End) 1
19 u62112 Center Block 1
20 U29841 S.S. Cap Screw 1/4"-20NC. x 3/4" LG. 8
21 U29842 S.S. Lock Washer 1/4" 8
22 U29698 Seal Keeper 2
23 U29664 Piston Rod Seal 2
24 U41717 Cylinder Barrel (Water End) 1
25 U29674 0O-Ring4
26 U29385 Check Valve 2" 2
{4 U51600 Water End Block 1
28 U52235 Bolting Plate 2
29 U29640 0O-Ring4
30 U29384 Check Valve 3" 2
31 U29826 Drain Plug 2
32 u29827 O-Rin%Z
33 U29323 Truss Rod 4
34 U62459 Intake Manifold Elbow Weld. 1
35 U40500 Lock Washer Hi Collar 5/8" 8
36 U16334-J Cap Screw Socket Hd. 5/8" x 3-1/4" LG. 8
37 u45727 Hose Clamp 2
38 U45824-C 3" Water Hose x 18" LG. 1
39 U62460 Intake Manifold Tee Weld. 1
40 U16334-C Socket Hd. Cap Screw 1/2"-13NC. x 1-1/2"LG. 2
41 U40314 Hi Collar Lock Washer 1/2" 1
42 U62450 Compensator Weld. 1
43 U29923 Piston Rod O-Ring 2
44 U55790 Seal Retainer 1
45 U16366-L Lock Washer #10 3
46 U16346-F Screw 10-24 x 1/2" LG 3
47 U55787 Piston Assembly - Compensator 1
48 us5784 End Cap 1
49 U45834 Sensor 1
50 U43750 Cap Screw 1/4" -20NC. x 3/4" LG 2
51 U16367 Lock Washer 1/4" 2
52 U62445 Port Cover 1
53 U45921 Q-Rirllg 1
4 U62047-C High Pressure Block 1
55 U40314 Hi Collar Lock Washer 1/2" 10
56 U45911-A Socket Hd. Cap Screw 12" x 4" LG. 1
57 U43049 Breather 1
58 u62048 High Pressure Block Center Block
29 U44144 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/2” 13 vnc X 2 1/2”

0 U31015v Hose/Hydraulic/ 1/4"x14 1/
U37495 Seal Repair Kit Complete for "Qil End"
U37496 Seal Repair Kit Complete for "Water End"

VC661-2151-KIT Water Piping/High Pressure Blocks/ Compensator Assembly



